LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1ER AU
4EME DAN M ET F A ISSOUDUNY

07.04.2024
Epreuves
CADETS FCM v
T (+30pts) HAUSTETE Tessa (37,CVL) AVENIR SONZAY JUDO
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM -
T (+20pts) CHAUMET Chloe (37,CVL) CHANCEAUX JUDO
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D v
v/ (+0pts) LIRON Agathe (37,CVL) JUDO CLUB JOCONDIEN
CADETS MCM -
+40pts) MARTIN Gatien (37, CVL) A.S.MONTS JUDO JUJITSU
5 +17pts) PRIMAULT Matthieu (37, CVL) AVENIR SONZAY JUDO
v/ (+10pts) VIGNERON Nohan (37, CVL) A.S.MONTS JUDO JUJITSU
JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM -

(+40pts) TALLEGAS Yann (37,CVL) AVENIR SONZAY JUDO



5

5

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

MALLET Kilian (37, CVL)
MILLET Alexis (37, CVL)
DELANEAU Clement (37, CVL)
MOISAN Clement (37, CVL)
PROUST Erwann (37,CVL)
HERMANGE Nicolas (37, CVL)
TROUBAT Quentin (37,CVL)

ROQUETA Adrien (37,CVL)
GATEAU Benjamin (37, CVL)

MOISAN Thomas (37, CVL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D

CRUZEIRO Remi (37, CVL)
GUEYE Mael (37, CVL)

MALLET Theo (37, CVL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM

MARIAU Vincent (37,CVL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D

MOULARD Yann (37, CVL)

RATTRAPAGE N°1

GUEYE Mael (37, CVL)

RATTRAPAGE N°2
HERMANGE Nicolas (37,CVL)

ROQUETA Adrien (37,CVL)

JUDO CHATEAU-RENAULT

JUDO ST CYR SUR LOIRE

CHANCEAUX JUDO

TRUYES JUDO CLUB

US CHAMBRAY JUDO

AVENIR SONZAY JUDO

JUDO CLUB TOURAINE

C.E.S. TOURS

JUDO DOJO LOCHOIS

TRUYES JUDO CLUB

JUDO CLUB STE MAURE

UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE

JUDO CHATEAU-RENAULT

JUDO CLUB RIDELLOIS

ST AVERTIN SPORTS

UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE

AVENIR SONZAY JUDO

C.E.S. TOURS



RATTRAPAGE N°3

#+10pts) VIGNERON Nohan (37, CVL) A.S.MONTS JUDO JUJITSU



